Rank Competitor(s)
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Alyssa Hunt

Leah Newman
Brittany Becker-Campbell
Serena Anderson
Erica Tolles
Montanna Mcllwain
Quinn McKay
Robyn Gourley
Christina Champlin
Bryana Parslow
Jessica Jones
Jennifer Mortimer
Rebecca Harrington
Kimberly Hill

Club

Beaver Valley (BC) FSC
Columbia Valley FSC
North Star FSC

Fernie SC

Nelson FSC

Columbia Valley FSC
Cranbrook SC
Cranbrook SC

Nelson FSC

Beaver Valley (BC) FSC
Sparwood SC

Fernie SC

Sparwood SC

Nakusp FSC

Debbie Mandryk
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Kootenay Region Championships - StarSkate

January 21, 2011 to January 23, 2011

Fruitvale, BC

Junior Bronze Women (Group 13 & Over)

Category Result Summary

Section
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FP

23.45
22.32
21.10
20.40
20.32
19.27
18.87
18.67
16.84
15.97
14.59
14.22
13.49

Points

23.45
22.32
21.10
20.40
20.32
19.27
18.87
18.67
16.84
15.97
14.59
14.22
13.49
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